
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORT ATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 20th April, 1933, to mid-day on the 24th April, 1933.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

Germany ...
Netherlands
Belgium
France
French Possessions in India
Switzerland
Austria
Hungary ...
Czechoslovakia
Yugoslavia...
Persia
United States of America
Bengal ...
Straits Settlements
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
from mid-day on the
20th April, 1933, to
mid-day on the 24th
April, 1933.

GOLD.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
• (i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£
166

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

166

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£
1,410

298,370

592,883
...

59,109
13,465

18,560
...
...
...
...
...
...

983,797

Coin.
_4_

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...

5,000
12,835
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

17,835

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

&
...

144,980
...

4,470
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...
...

149,450

Total of
Gold.

&
1,576

443,350
5,000

610,188
...

59,109
13,465
...

18,560
...
...
...
...
...
...

1,151,248

SILVER.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined.

£
...
...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...
'

...

Refined.

£
2,051
...

270
2,287
6,000
...

17,675

24,900
1,090

75,200
1,535
1,550
2,420

134,978

Coin._._

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...
73,500
...
. ..
...

...

73,500

Total of
Silver.

£
2,051

270
2,287
6,000

...
17,675

98,400
1,090

75,200
1,535
1,550
2,420

208,478

ffl * i fTotal of
Gold and

RllvavDiivor.

£
3,627

443,350
5,270

612,475
6,000

59,109
13,465
17,675
18,560
98,400

1,090
75,200
1,535
1,550
2,420

1,359,726
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C. 2.
24th April, 1933.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.


