AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 20th April, 1933, to mid-day on the 24th April, 1933.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	GOLD.					SILVER.					
Countries.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Germany	166	1,410		•••	1,576		2,051	·		2,051	3,627
Netherlands		298,370		144,980	443,350		•••			•••	443,350
Belgium	•••		5,000	[']	5,000		270		!	270	5,270
France		592,883	12,835	4,470	610,188		2,287			2,287	612,475
French Possessions in India		•••			•••		6,000			6,000	6,000
Switzerland		59,109			59,109		•••				59,109
Lustria		13,465	•••	•••	13,465						13,465
Hungary				•••	•••	 	17,675			17,675	17,675
Zechoslovakia		18,560		•••	18,560	·	•••		•••		18,560
ugoslavia		•••		•••	•••		24,900		73,500	98,400	98,400
Persia	,	•••		•••	• • •		1,090		'	1,090	1,090
Inited States of America		•••		•••	•••		75,200			75,200	75,200
Bengal		•••	•••	•••	· •••	l i	1,535			1,535	1,535
Straits Settlements	l	•••	·	•••	•••		1,550			1,550	1,550
Other Countries	•••	•••		•••	•••	•••	2,420			2,420	2,420
Fotal Declared Value of the Exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 20th April, 1933, to mid-day on the 24th April, 1933.	166	983,797	17,835	149,450	1,151,248		134,978		73,500	208,478	1,359,726

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C. 2. 24th April, 1933.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.